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	Protected LearningTime


This Practice will close for training

on the following afternoons:
	Tues 11th April 2017


	Wed 10th May 2017


	Tues 20th June 2017


	Weds 12th July 2017


	Tues 8th August 2017


	Wed 13th September 2017


	Tues 10th October 2017


	Wed 8th November 2017


	Tues 12th December 2017
Wed 10th January 2018


	Tues 13th February 2018


	Wed 14th March 2018


In an Emergency only during any of the above afternoons please call  111 [image: image3.wmf] 
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